Hole in One Prize

Hole Sponsors

Cart Sponsors

Long Drive

Putting Contest

Chipping Contest

Closest to Pin

19t Hole Sponsor

Sponsor the High
School Golf Team

Win a Scooter

Business name on hole sign

Recognition in program

Business name on a cart

Recognition in program

Recognition at the golf event & in the program

Recognition at the golf event & in the program
Recognition at the golf event & in the program
Recognition at the golf event & in the program

Sponsor signs at the beverage booth,
Recognition in the program

The High School Golf Team stepped in last
minute in 2021 due to a team’s withdrawal.
Let’s invite them to play this year.

Cost per Team: $350

$100.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

$150.00

$125.00

$500.00

$350.00

1 Remaining &
Bangor Savings Bank
Captain Nickels Inn
Mathews Brothers

Stanley Chevrolet

1 Mill, Horch Roofing,
Community Fuels

19 available

Front Street Shipyard

Camden National

1 available

1 available

1 available

LCI Communications!

Includes a raffle ticket, mulligans, a gift bag, lunch and a 19" Hole beverage!
CLICK HERE for the 2022 Team Registration Form



https://belfastmaine.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/2022-Golf-Team-Registration-Form-handicap.pdf



