



9TH ANNUAL BELFAST CHAMBER CUP GOLF TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP LEVELS SEPT 9, 2022 NORTHPORT GOLF CLUB

Platinum Tournament Sponsors	Complimentary Foursome, Signage in & around golf course; Lead mention in program, social media posts and website Lead mention in press-release articles Promotion item in golfers' gift-bag	\$1,150.00	1 remaining & Nordic Aquafarms
Gold Tourney Sponsors	Name in program & social media posts, Mention in press-release articles; Thank you in local paper	\$500.00	1 Remaining & Bangor Savings Bank Captain Nickels Inn Mathews Brothers Stanley Chevrolet
Hole in One Prize	Win a Scooter		
Hole Sponsors	Business name on hole sign Recognition in program	\$100.00	1 Mill, Horch Roofing, Community Fuels
Cart Sponsors	Business name on a cart Recognition in program	\$100.00	19 available
Long Drive	Recognition at the golf event & in the program	\$125.00	Front Street Shipyard
Putting Contest	Recognition at the golf event & in the program	\$150.00	Camden National
Chipping Contest	Recognition at the golf event & in the program	\$150.00	1 available
Closest to Pin	Recognition at the golf event & in the program	\$125.00	1 available
19th Hole Sponsor	Sponsor signs at the beverage booth, Recognition in the program	\$500.00	1 available
Sponsor the High School Golf Team	The High School Golf Team stepped in last minute in 2021 due to a team's withdrawal. Let's invite them to play this year.	\$350.00	LCI Communications!

Cost per Team: \$350

Includes a raffle ticket, mulligans, a gift bag, lunch and a 19th Hole beverage!

[CLICK HERE for the 2022 Team Registration Form](#)